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UKS KOPERNIK Olsztyn

UKS Debiut Dziesigtka Olsztyn
LZS CKTiS Biskupiec

UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn
MLKS Ostrédzianka Ostréda
KSz Hetman Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
MKSz Hetman-Pionier Ketrzyn
MKS Mrggowia Mrggowo

UKS UZDOWO

UKS Hetman Elblgg

SKS SMOL - BUD Gizycko
UKS Skoczek Elblag

CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo
SKS INEX Gizycko

KS Odrodzenie Szczytno
MLKS Czarni Olecko

SL SALOS Efk

SSz Debiut GCK Gizycko
Teraz Sucholaski

33,0
34,5
25,5
26,0
29,5
27,5
26,5

255
14,5
5,0
5,0

30,0

9,5
24,5
26,5
10,0

8,0
245
30,5

27,5

]!
29,5
30,0
20,0
27,0
29,5
24,0
11,0

6,0

4,5

v
31,0
31,0
26,5
30,0
28,5
25,0
14,0

23,5
6,5

11,0

Vv
30,0
29,5
18,5
20,5
25,0
22,0

4,0

20,0
55

4,0

Vi
33,0
10,5
27,0
17,0
24,5

7,5
19,5
27,5
25,5

6,5

55

Vil
30,5
27,5
25,5
11,0
21,0
21,0
20,5
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29,6 22,5
29,0 30,0
20,5 26,5
17,5 21,0
25,5 20,0
18,0 8,5
27,0 22,5
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9,0
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X Suma

31,0
22,0
26,0
20,0

9,5
14,5

23,0

300,0
253,5
240,5
216,5
223,0
176,0
169,5
126,5
94,5
56,5
47,0
24,5
28,5
11,0
55
3,0
0,0
0,0
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Odrzucone
52,0
20,0
38,5
28,0
19,5
15,5

4,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Wynik Finat
248,0 35,0
233,5 30,0
202,0 27,0
188,5 32,5
203,5 245
160,5 17,0
165,5 13,0
126,5 11,5
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Koncowa
318,0
293,5
256,0
253,5
2525
194,5
191,5
149,5
142,5

56,5
47,0
36,5
28,5
11,0
55
3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



